
座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W106-1 -96893.518 -3040.489

W106-2 -96894.944 -3043.129

W106-3 -96917.123 -3049.783

W106-4 -96919.761 -3048.356

W106-5 -96949.777 -2946.922

W106-6 -96948.348 -2944.284

W106-7 -96926.265 -2937.699

W106-8 -96923.626 -2939.127

W106-21 -96906.061 -3046.464

W106-22 -96924.407 -3032.657

W106-23 -96928.648 -3018.325

W106-24 -96929.357 -3015.928

W106-25 -96931.788 -3007.714

W106-26 -96940.045 -2979.809

W106-27 -96942.301 -2972.187

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W106-28 -96916.143 -2964.321

W106-29 -96913.879 -2971.941

W106-30 -96905.559 -2999.952

W106-31 -96903.120 -3008.164

W106-32 -96898.152 -3024.888

W106-33 -96908.060 -3027.820

W106-34 -96911.295 -3028.777

W106-35 -96912.301 -3013.487

W106-36 -96913.010 -3011.090
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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W106-1-1 250.39

㎡W106-1-2 180.10

㎡W106-1-3 42.61

㎡W106-1-4 254.80

㎡W106-1-5 250.30

㎡W106-2 234.34

㎡W106-3 797.19

㎡W106-4 217.16

㎡W106-5 771.80

㎡合計 2998.69
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W106-1-1

W106-34 -96911.295 7.909 -3028.777 21.576 -23954.286056 -2090987.663674 16-29-04 90-00-00 13.706

W106-32 -96898.152 17.777 -3024.888 -11.712 -53773.363837 1134894.891217 286-32-35 90-03-31 16.275

W106-1 -96893.518 3.208 -3040.489 -18.241 -9754.343065 1767447.088052 241-37-17 135-04-42 3.000

W106-2 -96894.944 -12.543 -3043.129 -5.975 38170.112891 578934.114161 196-41-58 135-04-41 11.607

W106-21 -96906.061 -16.351 -3046.464 14.352 49812.662068 -1390789.211757 106-29-04 89-47-06 18.445

合計 倍面積

面  積

500.782000 -500.782000 63.033

250.3910004 250.3910004



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W106-1-2

W106-36 -96913.010 4.940 -3011.090 19.656 -14874.466002 -1904905.200202 16-29-04 90-00-00 10.314

W106-31 -96903.120 14.858 -3008.164 -13.797 -44695.077517 1337001.252720 286-32-35 90-03-31 17.446

W106-32 -96898.152 -4.940 -3024.888 -19.656 14942.623185 1904613.155384 196-29-04 89-56-29 10.332

W106-33 -96908.060 -14.858 -3027.820 13.797 44987.122334 -1337069.409903 106-29-04 90-00-00 17.446

合計 倍面積

面  積

360.202000 -360.202000 55.538

180.1010001 180.1010001



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W106-1-3

W106-23 -96928.648 -17.056 -3018.325 -2.440 51480.206574 236550.167697 106-29-04 90-00-00 2.500

W106-24 -96929.357 15.637 -3015.928 7.234 -47161.195481 -701192.890595 16-29-04 90-00-00 17.047

W106-36 -96913.010 17.056 -3011.090 2.440 -51356.823235 -236512.005359 286-29-04 90-00-00 2.500

W106-35 -96912.301 -15.637 -3013.487 -7.234 47123.033142 701069.507256 196-29-04 90-00-00 17.047

合計 倍面積

面  積

85.221000 -85.221000 39.094

42.6105001 42.6105001



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W106-1-4

W106-35 -96912.301 20.588 -3013.487 -9.495 -62041.115411 920186.107279 286-29-04 90-00-00 14.947

W106-33 -96908.060 -12.105 -3027.820 -19.170 36653.119480 1857684.587409 196-29-04 90-00-00 17.047

W106-22 -96924.407 -20.588 -3032.657 9.495 62435.774685 -920301.049006 106-29-04 90-00-00 14.947

W106-23 -96928.648 12.105 -3018.325 19.170 -36538.177754 -1858079.246684 16-29-04 90-00-00 17.047

合計 倍面積

面  積

509.601000 -509.601000 63.988

254.8005002 254.8005002



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W106-1-5

W106-21 -96906.061 -5.827 -3046.464 -21.006 17753.023306 2035567.645043 196-41-58 90-12-54 11.548

W106-3 -96917.123 -13.700 -3049.783 -1.891 41781.122207 183312.534781 151-35-31 134-53-33 3.000

W106-4 -96919.761 -7.284 -3048.356 17.126 22203.839663 -1659819.836431 106-29-04 134-53-33 16.372

W106-22 -96924.407 8.466 -3032.657 19.579 -25673.791992 -1897638.844895 16-29-04 90-00-00 13.673

W106-34 -96911.295 18.345 -3028.777 -13.807 -55563.591182 1338077.899498 286-29-04 90-00-00 18.445

合計 倍面積

面  積

500.602002 -500.602002 63.038

250.3010014 250.3010014



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W106-2

W106-30 -96905.559 28.668 -2999.952 -0.450 -86001.423519 43597.307106 286-32-35 90-03-31 8.566

W106-31 -96903.120 -23.798 -3008.164 -15.975 71588.000747 1548063.157254 196-29-04 89-56-29 27.362

W106-24 -96929.357 -28.668 -3015.928 0.450 86459.398966 -43608.013661 106-29-04 90-00-00 8.566

W106-25 -96931.788 23.798 -3007.714 15.975 -71577.294192 -1548521.132700 16-29-04 90-00-00 27.353

合計 倍面積

面  積

468.682000 -468.682000 71.847

234.3410005 234.3410005



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W106-3

W106-25 -96931.788 -34.486 -3007.714 20.143 103724.202546 -1952525.252993 106-29-04 90-00-00 29.101

W106-26 -96940.045 17.908 -2979.809 35.773 -53363.266683 -3467803.109260 16-44-08 90-15-04 27.323

W106-29 -96913.879 34.486 -2971.941 -20.143 -102490.544484 1952164.521212 286-32-35 89-48-27 29.221

W106-30 -96905.559 -17.908 -2999.952 -35.773 53723.998464 3466569.451198 196-29-04 89-56-29 27.353

合計 倍面積

面  積

1594.389842 -1594.389842 112.998

797.1949214 797.1949214



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W106-4

W106-28 -96916.143 28.421 -2964.321 0.245 -84250.193298 -23789.327140 286-32-35 89-48-27 7.949

W106-29 -96913.879 -23.902 -2971.941 -15.488 71036.498029 1500996.435046 196-44-08 90-11-33 27.323

W106-26 -96940.045 -28.421 -2979.809 -0.245 84690.382452 23795.194292 106-29-04 89-44-56 7.949

W106-27 -96942.301 23.902 -2972.187 15.488 -71042.365181 -1501436.624200 16-44-08 90-15-04 27.315

合計 倍面積

面  積

434.322001 -434.322001 70.536

217.1610008 217.1610008



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W106-5

W106-27 -96942.301 -33.634 -2972.187 17.399 99967.576752 -1686742.685112 106-29-04 89-44-56 26.348

W106-5 -96949.777 -6.047 -2946.922 27.902 17820.023376 -2705133.379379 61-32-40 135-03-36 3.000

W106-6 -96948.348 23.513 -2944.284 9.223 -69227.583484 -894124.149776 16-36-17 135-03-37 23.044

W106-7 -96926.265 24.722 -2937.699 5.157 -72624.385858 -499862.655141 331-34-26 134-58-09 3.000

W106-8 -96923.626 10.122 -2939.127 -26.622 -29749.313744 2580313.909624 286-32-35 134-58-09 26.282

W106-28 -96916.143 -18.675 -2964.321 -33.060 55357.287747 3204005.354997 196-44-08 90-11-33 27.315

合計 倍面積

面  積

1543.604788 -1543.604788 108.989

771.8023941 771.8023941


